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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2020 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED
SPORT
VIN: 1C4HJXDN5LW248499
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/1/22 at 12:22:11 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

1 Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in Louisiana

40,325 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Louisiana

Estimated miles driven per year 16,840/yr

Last reported odometer reading 40,325

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1C4HJXDN5LW248499
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmBCiTEmPzSUh3T-Qu697MSdcAkjhZwNjxDWBezRqx5eiBAp9HPT734chfk7NF3KtoShNKPaNdak0ayX9ZMtY55E86r02F0PZ8YS6RYnJCBhZaVVN_3DukrA5SBURghAGUFZGZcLUMeQ15VqPVPOLsQBM2bEKrbxM4AICmsd0JsmIaBmfR2FrZ4bJx8whnXI5ingFkLspdIEu2BJ5dsjaWEiKSVkvosU1UjEx-p85MbHiI4hXLRG8oFhq7MDMP4nn_zFlEhCkl5oeIY1Bc8Lt93kWtWYwDDpkfRJvgdD_dx9I.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1C4HJXDN5LW248499
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment


8/1/22, 12:22 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED SPORT: 1C4HJXDN5LW248499

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1C4HJXDN5LW248499 2/3

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Rental Vehicle
16,840 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/04/2020
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as rental vehicle

02/14/2020
 

5
  Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenner, LA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/11/2021
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenner, LA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/04/2021
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenner, LA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/21/2021
 

29,481
  Jerry Ulm Dodge Chrysler Jeep
Tampa, FL
813-872-6645
jerryulmdodgechryslerjeepram.com/

 4.3 / 5.0

453 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Electrical system checked
- Oil and filter changed

06/27/2022
 

40,325
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Make sure you buy this car from a
licensed dealership or you may be a
victim of curbstoning, which is illegal. A
curbstoner poses as a private seller to
sell vehicles for a large profit. Not cool!

 237 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=l6I7IAq_e549VvxwvZmHSRrSFqf3EmGCoewWIyxCTTMYnWr-XQb0LvEjC16u9qefuQM9TZRZN5zHkjXKlSntCvPYAEiCmuh80sOphAJDnN24zvpGIiqbOLf78e_ukyRXIlFIetilmOti6gDhddgH1J_kWsPlniiPmhPIt6If6n8-cZHPSDhlyvmUKDTG8v1wvD93R5kk8ASc-jWZaHfI8nbBtAxUyzBdRSxtU9BlzMwkUtqeBZyaPw2gayOmEcX_DmomHXqgYPhEheZPQkuaRBXRwfVrSRoU4VDlvXM_7VjNxfpNGpQShcA32X3jZEM_1VubNyKB44Q2tDIJmb8-bf9XMGc_3BOkBYQUh-OHR6_Bk3wTPuezYLbXl-qowK9_1o0ejOStFOJpLSxuYJgMEle-N-E6FUeb14xFTYgrYDx1FQPy4wo2LjpCul1s6lAbuUdYXLQKJvU92DSRXnG2C1lyDS1hi9vyFUR1Cil3XeiR7avlMYYBlhc9O_Rtmh3SOPnEMP1RqZYudAFdHOONmOW_M8Mkk5PZdBQB8J9IMnSxEV6P-6k5S72iGz-2XwDy601rJmPmL9tQAe3HIA4yVGliPC1yyduOa_v311MN_z2RLbGpA43PD8_e5L3yKEF_xRcWc7pdF9xb3bWGPr-PTskABKShMV2F-tedM_sk4kmbh55fKaxVErLa8DdFu_FCuUY0bZ7LfFmq
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmBCiTEmPzSUh3T-Qu697MSdcAkjhZwNjxDWBezRqx5eiBAp9HPT734chfk7NF3KtoShNKPaNdak0ayX9ZMtY55E86r02F0PZ8YS6RYnJCBhaV0xWTkSFXtRDW61dXqp-6BjlO4Z-zHeZyaDE4wymoJ_RzEyN2lUTFvULPt3LtX9Rgg40KFxYsnxW4QhBUiOG6-VizKiuqL1BiTmunThoZBrPQB9nuhp8jNAOZb4XZIN3bhCfov9SdntPc6JQ4JS6HnBTdJVy9Tr4p8N6JOmVNN0fIMQc7Lwa0nHfYNPB1AdI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmBCiTEmPzSUh3T-Qu697MSdcAkjhZwNjxDWBezRqx5eiBAp9HPT734chfk7NF3KtoShNKPaNdak0ayX9ZMtY55E86r02F0PZ8YS6RYnJCBhaV0xWTkSFXtRDW61dXqp-6nj9bsMJFTebl1P1m0hIYC42CpNsw5IpJRB5Pio3CvOIsarHm6gJTihKhWNDSIAZH5bPY4yFJ4pHMrSOilHkYzuje6WoubT7jJNL1ZdTsdd3dEfYWe5B8rQjEWW9Hg8vHyYyxpOk53CaSYhTveE-XkaThQ10pD2mMk3R2jTGwvvE.cfx
http://www.jerryulmdodgechryslerjeepram.com/
http://www.jerryulmdodgechryslerjeepram.com/
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
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